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BAYPORT FIRE DISTRICT
251 Snedecor Avenue
Bayport, NY 11705
(631) 472-0905 Fax: (631) 472-6385
commissioners@bayportfd.com

JERROLD DIETZ, CHAIRMAN OF THE BOARD (631) 472-0905
Jdietz@bayportfd.com

DR. EDGAR BORRERO, VICE CHAIRMAN OF THE BOARD (631) 472-0905
EborreroMD@bayportid.com

LAWRENCE HAMRLICEK, COMMISSIONER (631) 472-0905
Lhamrlicek@bayportfd.com

JOSEPH WALSH, COMMISSIONER (631) 472-0905
Jwalsh@bayportfd.com

KEVIN COLLINS, COMMISSIONER (631) 472-0905
Kcollins@bayportfd.com

STEVE SAPER, SECRETARY (631) 472-0905
Ssaper@bayporttd.com

ANTHONY CEGLIO, TREASURER (631) 472-8347
Cell: (631) 478-1152
Tceglio@bayportfd.com

ROBERT REILLY, CHIEF OF THE DEPARTMENT (631) 472-2403
Rreilly@bayportfd.com

SAPIENZA & FRANK, DISTRICT COUNSEL (516) 798-1043
5550 Merrick Road, Massapequa, NY 11758 Sapfrankjff@optonline.net
PAUL BACHEK, DISTRICT MANAGER | (631) 472-3458
Cell: (631) 478-1347

Pbachek@bayporttd.com
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